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
routes in the Tri-Community. 

Call (480) 620-5401    
   Ask for James

50. Mobile Homes

20. Help Wanted

(520) 385-2266 & (520) 363-5554     Buy Online: bit.ly/2kcmZaP CLASSIFIED Deadline Friday 5 pm

Jobs Available 
Check the Classified!

20. Help Wanted

Rancho San Manuel
Mobile Home & RV Park

For more info, our office is located at:
402 San Carlos St., San Manuel, AZ 85631
Contact Gabriel Mendez at 520-385-4007

Check us out on Facebook @ RanchoSanManuelMobileHomePark

FOR RENT
Address
416 Encina Pl.  Fully Furnished $400
407 San Carlos  2bd/1ba $385
410 San Carlos 2bd/1ba $300
603 San Carlos  2bd/1ba $300

FREE FLAT SCREEN TV WITH HOME 
RENTAL. SEWER, CABLE TV

& TRASH INCLUDED.

RVs Welcome

50. Mobile Homes

The Oracle School District is hiring
For the 2017-2018 school year

Assistant Principal K-8
Tech Academy Teacher

Bus Driver
For complete job descriptions 

and application process visit our 
website at www.osd2.org or call 

520-896-3071

20. Help Wanted

Now Hiring –
ORACLE VICINITY.
Immediate opening 

for Heavy Equipment 
Mechanic.

Must have own tools.
Salary DOE. Drug Testing 
Required. 520-896-2435

Crushing Operation 
near Oracle

All positions available. 
Salary DOE. 

Drug testing required. 
520-896-2435

Town of Kearny
Laborer 

The position of laborer is a full-time position. 
The starting wage is $10.00 per hour, at 40 

hours per week, this includes a benefits 
package which consists of medical, dental, 
ASRS and life insurance. A valid driver’s 

license is required and a copy of the person’s 
motor vehicle driving record with no DUI, 

is required. This position requires the ability 
to perform a variety of labor intensive duties 
such as lifting 75 lbs., weed eating, cleaning 
parks/ball fields, and reading meters. This 
position includes assignments which may 
be added to the position and other related 
duties. The Town of Kearny is an EEOC 

employer. High School diploma or GED is 
required. Open until filled. First review is 

February 28, 2017.

Maintenance Supervisor Wanted
The Hayden-Winkelman School District is now 

accepting applications for a full time District 
Maintenance Supervisor.  The position requires 

experience with a broad range of facility maintenance 
functions and is able to work effectively as a team 

leader. The maintenance supervisor must be able to be 
obtain an Arizona CDL with a student transportation 

endorsement within 6 months of employment.  
Salary will be dependent on past work experience, 

maintenance and leadership skills. The position 
includes participation in the state retirement system 
and excellent medical insurance benefits. If you have 

the qualifications and would like to be part of our 
team, please feel free to apply at the HWUSD District 

Office by 4:00 p.m. March 1st.

20. Help Wanted

Switch to DIRECTV. Lock in 2-Year Price 
Guarantee ($50/month) w/AT&T Wireless. Over 
145 Channels PLUS Popular Movie Networks 
for Three Months, No Cost! Call 1-800-
404-9329.† (AzCAN) 

DISH TV ñ BEST DEAL EVER! Only $39.99/
mo. Plus $14.99/mo Internet (where avail.) 
FREE Streaming.  FREE Install (up to 6 rooms.) 
FREE HD-DVR. Call 1-800-916-0680 (AzCAN) 

45.  Misc.

ADVERTISE YOUR JOB Opening in 68 AZ 
newspapers. Reach over half a million readers 
for ONLY $330! Call this newspaper or visit: 
www.classifiedarizona.com. (AzCAN) 

Drive with Uber. No experience is required, but 
youíll need a Smartphone. Itís fun and easy. For 
more information, call:  800-796-6137 (AzCAN) 

20. Help Wanted20. Help Wanted

Call 520-385-2266 or 
520-363-5554to place your ad. 

Mobile Phlebotomist/
MA/Nurse

Currently accepting 
applications for a part-time 
MA, Phlebotomist, LPN or 
qualified medical personnel 

to work as independent 
contractors completing 

mobile insurance exams in 
Globe and the surrounding 

area.
This is an excellent 

opportunity to work as an 
IC and set your own hours. 
Exams can be scheduled 

from 6am-7pm seven days 
a week. 

Must have attention to 
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

SAN MANUEL 
LODGE

520-385-4340
HOTEL
LODGE

MINI STORAGE
APARTMENTS

Oracle  Land & HomeS
OLH

www.olhoracle.com

Do you know you buying a 
home may be less than rent?

Call Diane or Stephen for an appointment 
to view homes today!

520-896-9099 O�  ce
520-419-6888 Diane Estrada

520-490-5232 Stephen Argentati

FOR RENT IN ORACLE
• Two bedroom mobile home on a large lot with 

views & covered patio. $695
• Spacious mobile home in Oracle includes 

screened in porch and washer & dryer. $625
• Large two bedroom home on private lot with 

washer/dryer and screened in porch. $750
• One and two bedroom apartments with private 

back patio. 1/2 off 1st month rent with 1 
year lease. $600 
FOR RENT IN SAN MANUEL

• Are you looking for a 2 bedroom rental? This 
is a must see home is in great condition, 
nice carpet, nice appliances, and washer/
dryer hookups. The interior and exterior 
paint is in excellent condition. $450 tenant 
responsible for sewer.

FOR RENT IN CATALINA
• Nestled inside, yet not a part of the 

SaddleBrooke community. This is a large 
custom home with majestic views of the 
Mt. Lemmon and the Catalina foothills. A 
three bedroom, two bath main house and 
a 1 bedroom, 1 bath with kitchen, living 
room and AZ room mother-in-law living 
area connected and accessed through an 
interior doorway. $1250

80. Rentals80. Rentals

Looking 
for a rental 

home?
Check Here

Got a home 
to rent?

Call 
520-385-2266 or 

520-363-5554 
to place your ad 

today
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HELEN VINSON, BROKER, 520-400-0242
• AGENTS •

BONNIE BUSHEY, 520-237-5204
THERESA TROOP, 520-400-8292
DIANE ESTRADA, 520-419-6888

LES BROWN, 520-333-0305
TRICIA HAWKINS, 520-400-1897
DAVE BRADLEY, 865-441-4433

San Manuel

REALTOR

ORACLE OFFICE 1812 W. American Ave. • 896-9099 hv@olhoracle.com • www.OLHoracle.com   Se habla Espanol~

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Oracle Listings  -  Homes
•Gorgeous 2400 Sq Ft Home on 1.33 acres with mature 
mesquite trees! 4 bdrm, 2 ba, vaulted ceilings, new wood 
flooring & carpet throughout. Recently painted. Perfect 
for horses, chickens, ATVs, etc. Dual heating and cooling.  
$135,000 MLS # 21631673
•Charming home in need of some TLC on .62 acres. 
$95,000 MLS #21629997
•Custom home with full partially finished basement. 
Vaulted ceilings, kitchen with SS, granite, island & dining 
area. Screened porch. Saltwater pool and grotto. 2.26 
acres with mtn views. $295,000.  MLS #21627209
•4 bedroom home on .62 with large oak trees, 2 car 
carport, swimming pool. $159,900 MLS # 21620089

•Charming Beyond Belief Restored back to its 1940 
Craftsman style with new kitchen, bathroom, doors and 
windows. 1.25 acres with chicken coop and detached 
garage workshop. Must see! $179,000 MLS # 21702148
•Mountain views 4 bed, 2 1/2 bath, 2,404 sq. ft. plus a 
1,244 sq.ft. basement, 34 x 27 detached garage on 6.85 
ac. $395,000. MLS # 21328592
•Unique MUST SEE home! 3 bd/3 ba. Incredible views 
on 3.7 acres. $349,000 MLS # 21704207
• DW 3 bedroom Mobile home on 1.4 acres with views 
with double garage $129,000. MLS # 21618793

LAND LISTINGs NOT IN AD
• 2 - 1.25 ac of Oracle Ranch Rd, $55,900 or $49,900 property line is shared and 
can be combined to a 2.5 ac.
• Fenced 1/3 acre lot with mature trees, septic installed, and utilities at lot line. 
Zoned for site built home. $36,900 MLS 21510756
•Commercial Building 960 sq ft, great location. $65,000. MLS # 21531374
•Commercial: 4600 sq ft building on .26 acres. $60,000 MLS # 21607889
•10 ac, views, oaks, water and electric to lot line, horse property, owner may carry. 
5 ac for $135,000 or all 10 ac for $270,000
•Sunset views from this 1/2 acre lot. $32,000.
•(3) .5 acre lots with oaks, boulders & views. $29,000, $33,000 & $37,000
•3.3 ac hilltop in custom homes only area, views in all directions.
•Commercial .18 acre lot on American Ave. with a .27 acre GR zoned lot for 
$40,000.
•Commercial lots on American Ave. .67 and .52 acres. $60,000 each.
•10.32 acres with beautiful views, completely fenced with well and electric. 
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